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Main Division
TEAM

Odd Couple

4th and Miles
Catfish and the Carp
Neeko's Nightmares
Lefty's Losers
Money Men

You Got Em Schmo
Fringe

Main Street Mongrels
69ers

Goldrush

Brown Blows

Suck My Ditka
Reading Rockets

Rx Men

Schmegma

Breaker Boy

PTS

2164
2124
2059
1961
1857
1814
1806
1793
1757
1754
1753
1743
1734
1731
1662
1614
1438
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